PAIMA POST - VOLUME 88

July 2019

PAIMA 35TH ANNUAL CONVENTION
"EARLY BIRD" REGISTRATION
RATES OFFICIALLY END TODAY

Thank you to all PAIMA Members and friends that
have taken advantage of the discounted
"Early Bird" registration rates!

The PAIMA office would like to confirm that the
PAIMA 35th Annual Convention "Early Bird"
registration rates will officially end today.
Go to link below and register now to save $$%.

CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION FORM

Please do make note that the form above
will not be honored after July 15th.
The form accepted after today will be
specifically dated 7-16-19.

' HuRRy
EARLY BIRD

- | ENDS

' ' - TODAY!!/




_______________ [ PO —

HOTEL SCAM ARTISTS ARE
BACK AT IT AGAIN IN 2019 SO
PLEASE DO NOT FALL FOR THIS YEARLY TRICK

Not new news by any means but certainly worth
a reminder to all our PAIMA Members and friends. There
have been reports of the yearly hotel scam artists
contacting PAIMA and IAM Members offering
"better discounted hotel rates" for this years
conventions in Chicago.

Rest assured that this is a fraud so PLEASE DO NOT give
out your credit card information to these unauthorized
scam artists. PAIMA has not authorized any
outside entity to call you or represent PAIMA.

Please be alert and do not be a victim of fraud.

2019 PAIMA ONE-TO-ONE

NETWORKING CENTRAL IS SCHEDULED
FOR OCTOBER 2ND - 2019




Back by popular demand we will be having our
"PAIMA ONE-TO-ONE Networking Central"
on October 2nd, 2019 after our General Assembly.

About 4 weeks prior to the convention, all registered attendee's
will receive an e-mail invitation to set-up
20 minute - One-to-One meetings with other PAIMA
attending Members and guests.

This will enable you to get a jump start on getting
your important meetings scheduled with other
attending Members before the IAM madness starts!

More information to follow soon - be on the lookout.

PAIMA 35TH ANNUAL CONVENTION
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS - 2019
(SEPTEMBER 30TH - OCTOBER 2ND, 2019

THINGS TO DO WHILE IN CHICAGO:

THE "NAVY PIER" - Chicago (above)

The "Navy Pier" is a 3,300-foot-long pier on the Chicago
shoreline of Lake Michigan. The Navy Pier currently
encompasses more than fifty acres of parks, gardens, shops,
restaurants, family attractions and exhibition facilities and is one
of the top destinations in the Midwestern United States drawing
nearly two million visitors annually. The Navy Pier is one of the
most visited attractions in the entire Midwest and is Chicago's
number one tourist attraction.




It is located in the "Streeterville neighborhood" of the Near North
Side community area, not very far from the Hyatt Regency. It is
another highly recommended stop during
your time in Chicago.

The PAIMA office will provide monthly ideas of things to
do while in Chicago so you can get the most
out of your trip to the PAIMA & IAM Conventions.

............... [ O ———

Member Candidates

NOTE: Below listed Prospective Members will be contacted by the PAIMA Office after final vote
from the Board of Directors as per our PAIMA By-Laws. Below notice is part of PAIMA's 60 day
notification to Members period for Prospective PAIMA Members.

GROUPE BERTON

INTERNATIONAL

14 Rue Henri Dunant

Ingre 45140 PLANES MOVING & STORAGE

France 9823 Cincinnati-Dayton Road
West Chester, OH 45069

Tel: +33 247 67 29 54 USA

Fax: + 33 247 50 84 39

Tel: + 513-759-6000
Contact: Rudy Berton Fax: + 513-759-8669
E-mail: international@rberton.com
Website: www.berton-groupe.com Contact: Mr. Brian Load

E-mail:
Sponsors: bload@planescompanies.com
Pioneer Movers Website:
ISS Worldwide Movers
Premier Relocation Ltd WWwWw.planes-movingstorage.com
Sponsors:
Rodi Cargo Intl. Group
DXI LOGISTICS LLC Wickman Worldwide Services, Inc
Dubai Investment Park - 1 Humboldt International
First Golf Properties
Gate 9, W/N 1
(P.O. Box 36215)
Dubai, UAE We are excited to report that we do
have more Prospective PAIMA
Tel: +97148824459 Members that are in the process of
Fax: + 043603668 applying! The PAIMA office is here to

assist with any questions regarding
Contact: Ross Dunlevy the Membership Application




E-mail: ross@dxilogistics.com process!
Website: www.dxilogistics.com

Sponsors:

Teamwork International Moving
Galleon International Shipping Co
Careline International Moving &
Storage

Express International Group

We ask our current PAIMA
Members to please continue to
recommend possible new members
in countries where we currently do
not have a PAIMA Member.

PAIMA TONNAGE REPORT -7/15/19

Please make note that tonnage reporting dates
have started over for 2018 - 2019.

We ask our PAIMA Members to please report your
tonnage as of August 1st 2018 - July 31st, 2019.

We thank our Members that are currently reporting
their tonnage and we ask the Members that are not to
please
participate in the program!

The deadline to enter tonnage into the portal is
September 1st, 2019.

PLEASE INPUT YOUR TONNAGE TODAY!

If you have misplaced your Member Number and
Password, please contact the PAIMA office.

We thank ALL the PAIMA Members that are
reporting their Tonnage to date!

TONNAGE REPORT BELOW AS OF 7-15-19

Tonnage Report




Company Total Booked Booked Tonnage
CARL HARTMANN GMBH & CO KG, Bremen

D-28195, Germany R SRLEZ
G-INTER TRAI:ISPORTES LTQA , Barueri / 238 948477
Sao Paulo, Brazil
AIRES, Pittsburgh, USA 227 821603
RODI CARGO I_NTERNATIOI\_IAL GROUP, 117 606571
Carolina, Puerto Rico
DEWITT MOVE WOURSLEWIDE, San Diego, 120 496904
SWISS MOVING SERVICE AG, 8952
Schlieren Zurich, Switzerland Be stlosy
STEVENS INTERNATIONAL, Fort Wayne, USA 91 337564
RODI CARGO INTERNATIONAL, Miami, USA 45 225458
GALLEON INT. SHIP_PING_CO. LTD, Aveley 56 224263
Essex, United Kingdom
MAGNA THOMSON INTL MOVERS LTD.,
Johannesburg, South Africa o AVSAES
GLOBAL MOVING AND SHIPPING BV, Vught, 20 204081
Netherlands
HENK INTERNATIONAL GmbH, Dusseldorf, 40 199194
Germany
TEAMWORK INTL. MOVING, Osasco, Brazil 42 195728
MERCOVAN ARGENTINA SRL, Buenos Aires
CP 1429, Argentina 2 LIS
EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP, Cairo, 11 157456
Egypt
WICKMAN WOR_LDWIDE SERVICES, INC., 27 155966
Fishers, USA
SWISS GLOBAL MOVERS, Guatemala City, 39 149070
Guatemala
MOVING SYSTEMS S.A.C., Lima 1, Peru 24 140782
MUDANZAS INTL GLOBAL, C.A., Caracas, 68 136632
Venezuela
UNIPACK GLOBAL IEESLECATION, Carlsbad, 42 131376
AUTOTRANSPORTES INTERNACIONALES S 23 130616
DE R. L. DE C.V, Mexico City, Mexico
NFB INTERNATIONAL RELOCATIONS AS,
1351 Rud (Oslo), Norway e LA
HUMBOLDT INTERNATIONAL, Boston (
Canton ), USA 2E S
BURKE BROS MOVING GROUP LTD.,
Wolverhampton, United Kingdom 2 S
GERSON & GREY TRANSPORTES LTDA., Sao 21 101968
Paulo, Brazil
DEMECO SAS, Vincennes, France 32 101260
AMR INTERNATIONAL RELOCATION, 27 90902

Shanghai, China




e ?T FRANSPERTES MEX s RUBRCIAT

Mexico City, Mexico

GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL RELOCATION,
Lisbon, Portugal

MUDANZAS INTERNATIONAL, Tegucigalpa,
Honduras
GLOBAL MOVING & STORAGE LTD, Yangon,
Myanmar
MUDANZAS GOU, S. A. DEC. V.,
Azcapotzalco, Mexico
EXPRESS TRANSPORTS, S.A., Lima, Peru
EDELWEISS SPEDITION, Martinez, Argentina
CIME, Tlalnepantla, Mexico
CONOTE SERVICES LIMITED, , Nigeria
GLOBAL PACKING INTERNATIONAL MOVERS
LTDA, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
EUROPEAN REMOVAL & STORAGE CO.,
Taastrup, Denmark
MORENO INTL, S.A. DE C.V., Monterrey,
Mexico
NEYGI MOVING SRL, Buenos Aires,
Argentina
JJ MARI INTERNATIONAL MOVERS, Caracas,
Venezuela
EUROPEAN RELOCATION SERVICES,
Marseille, France
CONROQOY REMOVALS LTD., Napier, New
Zealand
FRIEDRICH KURZ GmbH, 35578 Wetzlar,
Germany
SMART RELOCATORS PTE LTD, Singapore,
Singapore
ACE INTERNATIONAL "MOVERS &
LOGISTICS" , Jakarta, Indonesia
BALBOA MOVERS, INC., Panama City,
Panama
ABC MUDANZAS S.A., San Jose, Costa Rica
MYANMAR EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL

MOVING SERVICES CO., LTD., Yangon,
Myanmar

P.M. RELOCATIONS PVT. LTD., New Delhi,
India

SERVILE RELOCATIONS PVT LTD., Mumbai,
India

BLISS MOVING & LOGISTICS SRL, Rome,
Italy

BOONMA MOVING & STORAGE CO LTD.,
Bangkok, Thailand

INBOLPACK SRL, La Paz, Bolivia
MUDINMAR, Valencia, Spain

10
17

18

17

15

13
13

N

20

14

12

10

10

15

11

10

10

13

12

11

81666
71264

68694

68005

66770

65871

63513
63296
61534
59026

58276

57768

55608

54457

53873

50305

46480

40097

39689

38611

37876
34157

32072

29911

29313

21340

20970

19190
13007




PIONEER MOVERS SDN BHD, Kuala Lampur, 6 11296
Malaysia
GEOMETRA WORLDWIDE MOVERS PTE.LTD,

. . 5 10498
Singapore, Singapore
MEXPACK INTERNATIONAL REMOVALS,
. . . 1 8481
Mexico City, Mexico
A-CROSS CORPORATION, Tokyo , Japan 7 6103
CLINTUS NETWORK L_IMlTED, New Delhi, 2 5836
India
PREMIER RELOCATION LTD, Sutton, United
. 1 5825
Kingdom
ASIA PRIME RELOCATIONS VIET CO., LTD.,
L 1 4299
Hanoi, Vietham
SANCALSA INTL SERVI;ES, San Pablo Xalpa, > 2700
Mexico
ROYAL RELOCATIONS MALAYSIA, Selangor,
i 1 1342
Malaysia
Booked

Booked: 2084 Tonnage: 9,118,545

TONNAGE REPORT INFORMATION- PLEASE SEE BELOW.

Please remember that the calendar year for Tonnage Awards has started over
this past August 2018. Tonnage portal is only accepting shipments booked from
August 1st 2018 thru July 31st 2019 and the deadline to enter this information is

September 1st, 2019. Please report all final tonnage by deadline date!

If you have ANY questions or if you need to request your Login Information for the
Tonnage Portal, please contact the PAIMA office as soon as possible.

FOR ALL MEMBERS
THAT REQUESTED A MONTHLY REMINDER
TO REPORT THEIR TONNAGE....HERE IT 1IS.....
PLEASE REPORT YOUR TONNAGE!!!

E-mail the PAIMA office

IMPORTANT REMINDERS AND UPDATES
FROM THE PAIMA OFFICE:

IMPORTANT OFFICE NEWS:

PLEASE WELCOME BELOW A NEW
MEMBER AGENT TO THE PAIMA FAMILY




PASSER MOVERS S.L.

Carrer de la Farigola, 12
08755 Castellbisbal
Barcelona
Spain

Tel: +34 931 190 319
Fax: N/A
Contact: Daniel Cortes

E-mail: international@passermoving.com
Website: www.passermoving.com

Sponsors:
Tippet Richardson
Relosmart Ltd
Bliss Moving & Logistics Srl

PAIMA Membership Updates:

Kokusai Express -Japan: Mr. Daniel Kuss is no longer with Kokusai
A-Cross Corporation - Japan: Ms. Meg Lin is no longer with A-Cross
............... (SR

2019 JUAN PERALTA ECOLOGY AWARD

Please showcase your companies efforts when it comes to
environmental programs and ecological efforts
and perhaps be the winner of the prestigious
2019 Juan Peralta Ecology Award"!

Past year entries that were not chosen will be accepted
if they have been updated. New Members are also
encouraged to submit an entry and take home the trophy!
Deadline for application is August 31st, 2019. Please apply now!

Click here for application.

............... Q---mmmmm——————

OUR CURRENT (THERE IS ROOM ON THE LIST)
PAIMA 2019 CONVENTION SPONSORS:

Aires
AMR International Relocation
Carl Hartmann GmbH
Dewitt Move Worldwide
Global Moving & Storage Ltd




High Relocations Worldwide
Humboldt International
Moving Systems SAC
Rodi Cargo International Group
Suddath International
Swiss Moving Service AG
Teamwork International Moving
TG International Insurance Brokerage
Trafimar Relocation Services

PLEASE CONSIDER BEING A 2019 SPONSOR
THIS YEAR AND REAP THE BENEFITS
OF CONTINUAL COMPANY
RECOGNITION AND EXPOSURE!

PAIMA Office
Executive Director: Antonio Tremols
tony@paimamovers.com

STAY CONNECTED:

f ¥ in



