

# **PAIMA POST - VOLUME 88**

**July 2019** 

# PAIMA 35TH ANNUAL CONVENTION "EARLY BIRD" REGISTRATION RATES OFFICIALLY END TODAY

Thank you to all PAIMA Members and friends that have taken advantage of the discounted "Early Bird" registration rates!

The PAIMA office would like to confirm that the PAIMA 35th Annual Convention "Early Bird" registration rates will officially end today.

Go to link below and register now to save \$\$\$.

#### **CLICK HERE FOR REGISTRATION FORM**

Please do make note that the form above will not be honored after July 15th.

The form accepted after today will be specifically dated 7-16-19.



-----0-----

# HOTEL SCAM ARTISTS ARE BACK AT IT AGAIN IN 2019 SO PLEASE DO NOT FALL FOR THIS YEARLY TRICK

Not new news by any means but certainly worth a reminder to all our PAIMA Members and friends. There have been reports of the yearly hotel scam artists contacting PAIMA and IAM Members offering "better discounted hotel rates" for this years conventions in Chicago.

Rest assured that this is a fraud so PLEASE DO NOT give out your credit card information to these unauthorized scam artists. PAIMA has not authorized any outside entity to call you or represent PAIMA.

Please be alert and do not be a victim of fraud.



-----0-----

2019 PAIMA ONE-TO-ONE
NETWORKING CENTRAL IS SCHEDULED
FOR OCTOBER 2ND - 2019

Back by popular demand we will be having our "PAIMA ONE-TO-ONE Networking Central" on October 2nd, 2019 after our General Assembly.

About 4 weeks prior to the convention, all registered attendee's will receive an e-mail invitation to set-up
20 minute - One-to-One meetings with other PAIMA attending Members and guests.

This will enable you to get a jump start on getting your important meetings scheduled with other attending Members before the IAM madness starts!

More information to follow soon - be on the lookout.

----0-----

# PAIMA 35TH ANNUAL CONVENTION CHICAGO, ILLINOIS - 2019 (SEPTEMBER 30TH - OCTOBER 2ND, 2019)

THINGS TO DO WHILE IN CHICAGO:



THE "NAVY PIER" - Chicago (above)

The "Navy Pier" is a 3,300-foot-long pier on the Chicago shoreline of Lake Michigan. The Navy Pier currently encompasses more than fifty acres of parks, gardens, shops, restaurants, family attractions and exhibition facilities and is one of the top destinations in the Midwestern United States drawing nearly two million visitors annually. The Navy Pier is one of the most visited attractions in the entire Midwest and is Chicago's number one tourist attraction.

It is located in the "Streeterville neighborhood" of the Near North Side community area, not very far from the Hyatt Regency. It is another highly recommended stop during your time in Chicago.

The PAIMA office will provide monthly ideas of things to do while in Chicago so you can get the most out of your trip to the PAIMA & IAM Conventions.

PLEASE CONTACT THE PAIMA OFFICE IF YOU HAVE ANY **OUESTIONS!** 

### **Member Candidates**

NOTE: Below listed Prospective Members will be contacted by the PAIMA Office after final vote from the Board of Directors as per our PAIMA By-Laws. Below notice is part of PAIMA's 60 day notification to Members period for Prospective PAIMA Members.

### **GROUPE BERTON INTERNATIONAL**

14 Rue Henri Dunant Ingre 45140 France

Tel: +33 247 67 29 54 Fax: + 33 247 50 84 39

Contact: Rudy Berton

E-mail: international@rberton.com Website: www.berton-groupe.com Contact: Mr. Brian Load

Sponsors: Pioneer Movers ISS Worldwide Movers Premier Relocation Ltd

#### **DXI LOGISTICS LLC**

Dubai Investment Park - 1 First Golf Properties Gate 9, W/N 1 (P.O. Box 36215) Dubai, UAE

Tel: +97148824459 Fax: + 043603668

Contact: Ross Dunlevy

#### **PLANES MOVING & STORAGE**

9823 Cincinnati-Dayton Road West Chester, OH 45069 USA

Tel: + 513-759-6000 Fax: + 513-759-8669

E-mail:

bload@planescompanies.com

Website:

www.planes-movingstorage.com

Sponsors:

Rodi Cargo Intl. Group Wickman Worldwide Services, Inc. Humboldt International

We are excited to report that we do have more Prospective PAIMA Members that are in the process of applying! The PAIMA office is here to assist with any questions regarding

the Membership Application

E-mail: <u>ross@dxilogistics.com</u> process!

Website: www.dxilogistics.com

Sponsors:

Teamwork International Moving Galleon International Shipping Co Careline International Moving & Storage Express International Group

We ask our current PAIMA Members to please continue to recommend possible new members in countries where we currently do not have a PAIMA Member.

# PAIMA TONNAGE REPORT - 7/15/19

Please make note that tonnage reporting dates have started over for 2018 - 2019.

We ask our PAIMA Members to please report your tonnage as of August 1st 2018 - July 31st, 2019.

We thank our Members that are currently reporting their tonnage and we ask the Members that are not to please participate in the program!

The deadline to enter tonnage into the portal is September 1st, 2019.

## PLEASE INPUT YOUR TONNAGE TODAY!

If you have misplaced your Member Number and Password, please contact the PAIMA office.

We thank ALL the PAIMA Members that are reporting their Tonnage to date!

**TONNAGE REPORT BELOW AS OF 7-15-19** 

Tonnage Report

Company	Total Booked	Booked Tonnage
CARL HARTMANN GMBH & CO KG, Bremen D-28195, Germany	171	959782
G-INTER TRANSPORTES LTDA , Barueri / São Paulo, Brazil	238	948477
AIRES, Pittsburgh, USA	227	821603
RODI CARGO INTERNATIONAL GROUP, Carolina, Puerto Rico	117	606571
DEWITT MOVE WORLDWIDE, San Diego, USA	120	496904
SWISS MOVING SERVICE AG, 8952 Schlieren Zurich, Switzerland	62	398637
STEVENS INTERNATIONAL, Fort Wayne, USA	91	337564
RODI CARGO INTERNATIONAL, Miami, USA	45	225458
GALLEON INT. SHIPPING CO. LTD, Aveley Essex, United Kingdom	56	224263
MAGNA THOMSON INTL MOVERS LTD., Johannesburg, South Africa	38	205289
GLOBAL MOVING AND SHIPPING BV, Vught, Netherlands	70	204081
HENK INTERNATIONAL GmbH, Dusseldorf, Germany	40	199194
TEAMWORK INTL. MOVING, Osasco, Brazil	42	195728
MERCOVAN ARGENTINA SRL, Buenos Aires CP 1429, Argentina	29	182919
EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL GROUP, Cairo, Egypt	11	157456
WICKMAN WORLDWIDE SERVICES, INC., Fishers, USA	27	155966
SWISS GLOBAL MOVERS, Guatemala City, Guatemala	39	149070
MOVING SYSTEMS S.A.C., Lima 1, Peru	24	140782
MUDANZAS INTL GLOBAL, C.A., Caracas, Venezuela	68	136632
UNIPACK GLOBAL RELOCATION, Carlsbad, USA	42	131376
AUTOTRANSPORTES INTERNACIONALES S DE R. L. DE C.V, Mexico City, Mexico	23	130616
NFB INTERNATIONAL RELOCATIONS AS, 1351 Rud (Oslo), Norway	46	129251
HUMBOLDT INTERNATIONAL, Boston ( Canton ), USA	28	114763
BURKE BROS MOVING GROUP LTD., Wolverhampton, United Kingdom	13	113014
GERSON & GREY TRANSPORTES LTDA., Sao Paulo, Brazil	21	101968
DEMECO SAS, Vincennes, France	32	101260
AMR INTERNATIONAL RELOCATION, Shanghai, China	27	90902

MOSSTRANNSBERGES MEX. S.D. BOLC.V.F.	10	81666
Mexico City, Mexico	17	71264
GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL RELOCATION, Lisbon, Portugal	18	68694
MUDANZAS INTERNATIONAL, Tegucigalpa, Honduras	17	68005
GLOBAL MOVING & STORAGE LTD, Yangon, Myanmar	15	66770
MUDANZAS GOU, S. A. DE C. V., Azcapotzalco, Mexico	13	65871
EXPRESS TRANSPORTS, S.A., Lima, Peru	13	63513
EDELWEISS SPEDITION, Martinez, Argentina	8	63296
CIME, Tlalnepantla, Mexico	7	61534
CONOTE SERVICES LIMITED, , Nigeria	8	59026
GLOBAL PACKING INTERNATIONAL MOVERS LTDA, Rio de Janeiro, Brazil	20	58276
EUROPEAN REMOVAL & STORAGE CO., Taastrup, Denmark	14	57768
MORENO INTL, S.A. DE C.V., Monterrey, Mexico	3	55608
NEYGI MOVING SRL, Buenos Aires, Argentina	12	54457
JJ MARI INTERNATIONAL MOVERS, Caracas, Venezuela	10	53873
EUROPEAN RELOCATION SERVICES, Marseille, France	10	50305
CONROY REMOVALS LTD., Napier, New Zealand	8	46480
FRIEDRICH KURZ GmbH, 35578 Wetzlar, Germany	7	40097
SMART RELOCATORS PTE LTD, Singapore, Singapore	15	39689
ACE INTERNATIONAL "MOVERS & LOGISTICS" , Jakarta, Indonesia	7	38611
BALBOA MOVERS, INC., Panama City, Panama	11	37876
ABC MUDANZAS S.A., San Jose, Costa Rica MYANMAR EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL	9	34157
MOVING SERVICES CO., LTD., Yangon, Myanmar	10	32072
P.M. RELOCATIONS PVT. LTD., New Delhi, India	10	29911
SERVILE RELOCATIONS PVT LTD., Mumbai, India	13	29313
BLISS MOVING & LOGISTICS SRL, Rome, Italy	12	21340
BOONMA MOVING & STORAGE CO LTD., Bangkok, Thailand	11	20970
INBOLPACK SRL, La Paz, Bolivia	2	19190
MUDINMAR, Valencia, Spain	1	13007

PIONEER MOVERS SDN BHD, Kuala Lampur, Malaysia	6	11296
GEOMETRA WORLDWIDE MOVERS PTE.LTD, Singapore, Singapore	5	10498
MEXPACK INTERNATIONAL REMOVALS, Mexico City, Mexico	1	8481
A-CROSS CORPORATION, Tokyo , Japan	7	6103
CLINTUS NETWORK LIMITED, New Delhi, India	2	5836
PREMIER RELOCATION LTD, Sutton, United Kingdom	1	5825
ASIA PRIME RELOCATIONS VIET CO., LTD., Hanoi, Vietnam	1	4299
SANCALSA INTL SERVICES, San Pablo Xalpa, Mexico	2	2700
ROYAL RELOCATIONS MALAYSIA, Selangor, Malaysia	1	1342

Booked

Booked: 2084 Tonnage: 9,118,545

#### TONNAGE REPORT INFORMATION- PLEASE SEE BELOW.

Please remember that the calendar year for Tonnage Awards has started over this past August 2018. Tonnage portal is only accepting shipments booked from August 1st 2018 thru July 31st 2019 and the deadline to enter this information is September 1st, 2019. Please report all final tonnage by deadline date!

If you have ANY questions or if you need to request your Login Information for the Tonnage Portal, please contact the PAIMA office as soon as possible.

FOR ALL MEMBERS THAT REQUESTED A MONTHLY REMINDER TO REPORT THEIR TONNAGE....HERE IT IS..... **PLEASE REPORT YOUR TONNAGE!!!** 

**E-mail the PAIMA office** 

# **IMPORTANT REMINDERS AND UPDATES FROM THE PAIMA OFFICE:**

# **IMPORTANT OFFICE NEWS:**

**PLEASE WELCOME BELOW A NEW** MEMBER AGENT TO THE PAIMA FAMILY

### **PASSER MOVERS S.L.**

Carrer de la Farigola, 12 08755 Castellbisbal Barcelona Spain

Tel: +34 931 190 319 Fax: N/A Contact: Daniel Cortes

E-mail: international@passermoving.com Website: www.passermoving.com

Sponsors:
Tippet Richardson
Relosmart Ltd
Bliss Moving & Logistics Srl

### **PAIMA Membership Updates:**

Kokusai Express -Japan: Mr. Daniel Kuss is no longer with Kokusai

A-Cross Corporation - Japan: Ms. Meg Lin is no longer with A-Cross

-----0------

### **2019 JUAN PERALTA ECOLOGY AWARD**

Please showcase your companies efforts when it comes to environmental programs and ecological efforts and perhaps be the winner of the prestigious "2019 Juan Peralta Ecology Award"!

Past year entries that were not chosen will be accepted if they have been updated. New Members are also encouraged to submit an entry and take home the trophy!

Deadline for application is August 31st, 2019. Please apply now!

Click	<u>here</u>	<u>for a</u>	<u>pplica</u>	<u>tion.</u>
		0		

# OUR CURRENT (THERE IS ROOM ON THE LIST) PAIMA 2019 CONVENTION SPONSORS:

Aires
AMR International Relocation
Carl Hartmann GmbH
Dewitt Move Worldwide
Global Moving & Storage Ltd

High Relocations Worldwide
Humboldt International
Moving Systems SAC
Rodi Cargo International Group
Suddath International
Swiss Moving Service AG
Teamwork International Moving
TG International Insurance Brokerage
Trafimar Relocation Services

# PLEASE CONSIDER BEING A 2019 SPONSOR THIS YEAR AND REAP THE BENEFITS OF CONTINUAL COMPANY RECOGNITION AND EXPOSURE!

PAIMA Office Executive Director: Antonio Tremols tony@paimamovers.com

STAY CONNECTED:



